
MODEL NO.ASSEMBLY SCHEMATIC

1

2

3

4 5

6

7
8

9

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

1718

19

20

21

SH10000



MODEL NO.
ITEM PART NUMBER MODELS TO FIT PART DESCRIPTION LIST COST

1 H-2HVR101000 SH10000 MOTOR ASSEMBLY

2 H-5002850590 SH10000 MOTOR GROMMET

3 H-2HVR104000 SH10000 SWITCH ASSEMBLY WITH LEADS

4 H-4000150590 SH10000 POWER CORD

5 H-1001505911 SH10000 FOOT - FRONT

6 H-5000450590 SH10000 RUBBER FOOT - FRONT

7 H-1001505920 SH10000 FOOT - REAR

8 H-5000450592 SH10000 RUBBER FOOT - REAR

9 H-2000850590 SH10000 MEDALLION - HOOVER

10 H-2HVR102000 SH10000 BAG DOOR ASSEMBLY

11 H-3001250590 SH10000 PIN - BAG DOOR

12 H-5000150590 SH10000 DIRT FLAP - BAG DOOR

13 H-985059002 SH10000 TYPE I BAG

14 H-5003850590 SH10000 INLET FOAM FILTER

15 H-1004505906 SH10000 TOOL HOLDER

16 H-1004505903 SH10000 CREVICE TOOL

17 H-1004505901 SH10000 UPHOLSTERY TOOL

18 H-2HVR100000 SH10000 TELESCOPING EXTENSION WAND

19 H-2HVR103000 SH10000 HOSE ASSEMBLY

20 H-2HVR105000 SH10000 NOZZLE FLOOR BRUSH ASSEMBLY

21 H-5002650590 SH10000 SHOULDER CARRYING STRAP

PART LISTING /

SH10000



MODEL NO.

UH30010

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

4
5

6

7
8

8

9

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33 34

35

36

37

38
39

40



MODEL NO.
ITEM PART NUMBER MODELS TO FIT PART DESCRIPTION

1 H-660294006 UH30010 BODY SCREW - 4 X 16MM

2 H-660203062 UH30010 SCREW - 3 X 12MM

3 H-002069001 UH30010 HANDLE ASSEMBLY

4 H-660165010 UH30010 HANDLE SCREW - 4 X 18MM

5 H-002062001 UH30010 UPPER HANDLE TUBE ASSEMBLY

6 H-517961001 UH30010 CARRY HANDLE

7 H-002063001 UH30010 LOWER HANDLE TUBE ASSEMBLY

8 H-562188001 UH30010 SEALING O-RING - LOWER HANDLE TUBE

9 H-517963001 UH30010 RETAINING COLLAR - LOWER HANDLE TUBE

10 H-002058001 UH30010 OUTER CLOTH BAG ASSEMBLY

11 H-002059001 UH30010
FIXING PLATE AND SCREW ASSEMBLY -
CLOTH BAG ASSEMBLY

12 H-302982002 UH30010 TYPE Q BAG - INNER DISPOSABLE BAG

13 H-002070001 UH30010 MOTOR AND HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY

14 H-517947001 UH30010 BRACKET - HEADLIGHT HOUSING

15 H-660021002 UH30010 SCREW - 8 X 16MM   HEADLIGHT BRACKET

16 H-517944001 UH30010 MOTOR SEAL

17 H-517942001 UH30010 MOTOR CLAMP - RIGHT

18 H-517941001 UH30010 MOTOR CLAMP - LEFT

19 H-002065001 UH30010 DIRT PASSAGE DUCT ASSEMBLY

20 H-002061001 UH30010 NOZZLE BASE ASSEMBLY

21 H-002071001 UH30010 REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY

22 H-002064001 UH30010 HUBCAP ASSEMBLY

23 H-620859001 UH30010 REAR WHEEL SHAFT

24 H-691040002 UH30010 REAR WHEEL E-CLIP

25 H-517935001 UH30010 HANDLE STOPPER

26 H-510368001 UH30010 CORD GROMMET

27 H-690394001 UH30010 SPRING - HANDLE RELEASE PEDAL

28 H-280532001 UH30010 MAIN PCB ASSEMBLY

29 H-660202016 UH30010 SCREW - PCB

30 H-561690001 UH30010 SILICON WASHER - PCB

31 H-691259001 UH30010 WASHER - PCB

32 H-002066001 UH30010 NOZZLE GUARD ASSEMBLY

33 H-002067001 UH30010 EDGE CLEANING BRISTLE ASSEMBLY

34 H-606203020 UH30010 SCREW - 3 X 10MM   EDGE CLEANING ASSEMBLY

PART LISTING 

UH30010



MODEL NO.
PART LISTING

ITEM PART NUMBER MODELS TO FIT PART DESCRIPTION

35 H-002068001 UH30010 FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY

36 H-620858001 UH30010 FRONT WHEEL SHAFT

37 H-660212060 UH30010 SCREW - 4 X 16MM  NOZZLE GUARD

38 H-301428009 UH30010 BRUSH ROLL ASSEMBLY

39 H-562200001 UH30010 V-BELT

40 H-002060001 UH30010 NOZZLE COVER ASSEMBLY

UH30010


	SH10000
	UH30010

